Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519373EN   page 1
March 25, 2024 1:43 PM
Top Product Features
• 2ft, 4ft, and 8ft Sealed and Gasketed Tamper Resistant Vaportite
• Lumen packages up to 22K lumens
• High-Performance efficacy up to 150 LPW

• LED modules comply with IESNA LM-79 and LM-80
standards
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 4VRVT2-LD5-4-DR-UNV-L840-CD1-WL-U
Domestic Preferences Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Distribution Voltage Remote Emergency Enclosure
Domestic Preferences (3) Series Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Lens Distribution Voltage Remote Emergency Enclosure
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
4VRVT2=4'
Tamper Resistant
Vaportite
LD5=LED 5.0 4=4000 Lumens
6=6000 Lumens
8=8000 Lumens
11=11000 Lumens
DR=Internal Prismatic Lens/15% DR
High Impact Additive
DR100=Internal Prismatic
Lens/100% DR High Impact Additive
FR50=Frosted Lens/15% DR High
Impact Additive (1)
[Blank]=Medium
(Standard)
W=Wide
Distribution
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
EL10W=10-watt, 120-277V emergency
battery pack installed (2)
VT-REM-EL=Remote Emergency
Installed, 700 lumens (2)
Notes Notes Notes
(3) Only product configurations with
these designated prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of
1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of
1979 (TAA), respectively. Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website for
more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements
(1) Not available in wide distribution. (2) EL must specify 120 or 277V only.
Lamps Driver Type Label Options Packaging Accessories
Lamps Driver Type Label Options Packaging Accessories (order separately) (4)
L835=3500K, LED
L840=4000K, LED
L850=5000K, LED
LG52=Green 520nm
LED
LA59=Amber 590nm
LED
LR63=Red 630nm LED
CD1=1 Dimming Driver
5LTD1=Fifth Light DALI
WL=Wet Location
Label
SSL=Stainless Steel Latches
GL=Single Element Fuse
TH=(2) Top Watertite Hubs
TEH=(2) Top and (2) End Watertite Hubs (all Watertite Hubs
have 1/2" Conduit Entry)
MS=Damp Listed Motion Sensor
MSWL20=Wet Listed Motion Sensor, max 20ft mounting height
U=Unit Pack VT2-Chain/Set-U=Chain Hanging Set. Includes 6 ft. of chain,
4 large S-Hooks and 4 small S-Hooks
Order One (1) Kit for each 2' or 4' Fixture
VT2-SS-MBK=Stainless Steel Mounting